Tom Pollan

From:
To:

Date:
CC:

"James R. Carpenter” <jim@carpenteraustin.coms>

"Judge Ronnic McDonald" <gayle.wilhelm @co.bastrop.ix.us>. "Ronnic McDonald"
<ronnic.mcdonald@co.bastrop.tx.us>. "Lee Dildy" <lee.dildy @co.bastrop.tx.us>, "Ronnic
Moore" <ronnic.moore@co.bastrop.tx.us>. "Tom Pollan" <tpollan @bickerstaff.com>, " Jerry
Hooper*” <jerry @hooperconsulting.com>, "Jerry Kyle " <jerrykyle @andrewskurth.com>.
“John Brusniak Jr." <john@ txtax.com>. "Patrick W. Lindner" <plindner @davidsontroilo.com>.
"Garry Kimball" <garry @spubfin.com>. "'Geoffrey Connor'™
<Geoll.Connor@connordemond.com>, “Terence Hagerty" <thagerty @bastropadvertiser.com>,
"William Pina" <william.pina@co.bastrop.tx.us>, "Clara Beckett"
<clara.beckett@co.bastrop.ix.us>, "Michael H. Talbot " <mtalbot@cityofbastrop.org>. "Mayor
Terry Orr" <terry.orr@bastropfuture.com>, " Mark Rose"

<mark.rosc @blucbonnetelectric.coop>, "John A. Sanders"”

<johnny.sanders @bluchonnetelectric.coop>. "Lloyd Doggett”
<loyd.doggett@mail.house.gov>

5/25/2010 3:38 PM

"Win Perkins" <wperkins @mmulitc.com>, "John Landwehr" <jlandwchr @cr-invests.com>,
“joe newman in Bastrop. TX"™ <joencwman @ bastropedc.org>. "Bill Graves'
<bgraves@clginisd.net>. “"Dennis Sheehan <dsheehan@ci.elgin.(x.us>. "Gena Carter”
<genacarter @clginixchamber.com>. "Gary Bellomy" <garyb @landdesignstudio.com>. "Garry
Kimball" <Garry @spubfin.com>. "Leland Rocchio® <lrocchio @lydaswinerton.com>. M. Ray
Perryman® <ray @ perrymangroup.com>, "Larry Ruggiano”
<larry.ruggiano@governor.state.tx.us>, "Dana I. Jones" <djjones @ swinerton.com>. "Joe
Giesclman" <gicesclj@co.travis.tx.us>, "Samuel T. Biscoe" <sam.biscoe @co.travis.tx.us>. "Ron
Davis" <ron.davis@co.travis.tx.us>, "Sarah Eckhardt" <sarah.eckhardi@co.travis.tx.us>.
Margaret Gomes <Margaret. Gomez @ co.travis.ix.us>, <dawnna dukes @ house.state.1x.us>

The official announcement is finally out!

Central Texas Airport must be operational before the 2012 race season.

http://www.formulal.com/news/headlines/2010/5/10824.htm

http://www.montrealgazette.com/sports/Formula+return+2012+Austin/3069164/story.html

Jim Carpenter
Managing Partner

CENTRAL TEXAS AIRPORT
At Green Corporate Centers



